
Garlic Bread

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Cob Loaf

Sour Dough Bruschetta

Pork & Vege Spring Rolls (3)

Pork Fritters

Beer Battered Chips

Sweet Potato Fries

Wedges

Salt & Pepper Calamari

Creamy Garlic Prawns (6)

Oysters Natural (12)

Oysters Kilpatrick (12)

Lemon Herb Barramundi

Crispy Skin Salmon

Beer Battered Flat Head

Seafood Basket

Rump Steak 250g

Surf & Turf

T Bone 400g
Grilled Chicken Breast

Mixed Grill

Crumbed Lamb Cutlets

16hr Slow Cooked Beef Brisket

BBQ Pork Ribs

Honey Mustard Pork Cutlet

Roast of the Day

Bangers & Mash

G R A Z E

S T A R T E R S

$6.00

$7.50

$9.50

$9.50

$6.50

$11.50

$6.00

$11.00

$9.50

w/ Spinach and ricotta

w/ Cherry tomato medley & balsamic glaze

w/ Plum sauce

w/ Bourbon maple glaze

w/ Gravy

w/ Aioli dip

w/ Sweet chili & sour cream

S E A F O O D

w/ Lemon & aioli

w/ Rice

w/ Lemon

w/ Hollandaise

w/ Battered fish, prawns, calamari, oysters
natural, chips, lemon wedge & tartare

$19.00

$18.50

$34.00

$34.00

$21.00

$23.00

$19.00

$26.00

T H E  G R I L L

Scotch Fillet 300g topped w/ Creamy garlic prawns

Herb, lemon zest & olive oil

120g Scotch Fillet, lamb chop, bacon,
mushroom, egg, grilled tomato

w/ Peas & gravy

$26.00

$32.00

$35.00
$19.00

$28.00

$25.00

$28.00

$26 | $38

$26.00

$15.00

$15.00

S C H N I T Z E L S

Chicken Schnitzel

Chicken Parmigiana

Texan Schnitzel

King Avo

Boscaiola Schnitzel

w/ Chips & salad or mash & veg

Shaved leg ham & mozzarella cheese

Topped w/ bacon & BBQ sauce

Bacon, sweet chili sauce, sour cream & avocado

Bacon, mushroom & cream

$19.00

$23.00

$23.00

$25.00

$25.00



S A L A D S

Caesar Chicken

Greek Salad

Thai Beef Salad

Grilled chicken, crispy cos lettuce, bacon,
crotons, parmesan cheese, boiled egg, caesar
dressed

Southern Fried Chicken

Beef Burger

Steak Sandwich

Pulled Pork Burger

Mushroom & Haloumi

K I D S

S I D E S

Mixed lettuce, spanish onion, crumbled fetta,
tomato, cucumber & balsamic dressing

Marinated beef, mixed lettuce, cherry tomato's,
spanish onion, cucumber, crispy noodles 
w/ sweet chili soy dressing

$19.00

$14.00

$19.00

B U R G E R S

Lettuce, slaw, bacon, cheese, pickles & chipotle
sauce on a milk bun

Bacon, egg, cheese, salad, onion rings & BBQ
sauce on a milk bun

Scotch fillet, cheese, bacon, beetroot, salad,
caramelised onion w/ garlic aioli on Turkish roll

Bacon, cheese & slaw on a milk bun

Lettuce, tomato & pesto on a milk bun

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$18.00

$17.00

Garden Salad

Steamed Seasonal Veg

Jacket Potatoes
w/ Bacon & sour cream

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

Cheeseburger

Fish & Chips

Chicken Nuggets

Kids Steak

Spaghetti & Meatballs

Free middy of soft drink with each kids meal purchased

Beef patty, cheese & tomato sauce

w/ Lemon wedge & tartare

120g Scotch Fillet w/ chips

in Neapolitan sauce w/ parmesan cheese

$11.90

$11.90

$11.90

$11.90

$11.90

D E S S E R T S

Double Choc Brownie

Creme Brulée

Waffles

Apple Crumble

w. Chocolate ice cream, whipped cream &
chocolate ganache

w/ Vanilla ice cream & tuille biscuit

w/ Vanilla ice cream, oreos & chocolate ganache

w/ Vanilla ice cream, whipped cream &
strawberries

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

S A U C E S

Mushroom

Dianne

Pepper

Gravy

Hollandaise

Honey Mustard

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

G R A Z E


