

STARTERS		THE GRILL	
Garlic Bread	\$6.00	Rump Steak 250g	\$26.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread	\$7.50	Surf & Turf	\$32.00
Cob Loaf	\$9.50	Scotch Fillet 300g topped w/ Creamy garlic prawns	
w/ Spinach and ricotta		T Bone 400g	\$35.00
Sour Dough Bruschetta w/ Cherry tomato medley & balsamic	<b>\$9.50</b> glaze	<b>Grilled Chicken Breast</b> Herb, lemon zest & olive oil	\$19.00
Pork & Vege Spring Rolls (3) w/ Plum sauce	\$6.50	<b>Mixed Grill</b> 120g Scotch Fillet, lamb chop, bacon, mushroom, egg, grilled tomato	\$28.00
Pork Fritters w/ Bourbon maple glaze	\$11.50	Crumbed Lamb Cutlets	\$25.00
Beer Battered Chips	\$6.00	16hr Slow Cooked Beef Brisket	\$28.00
w/ Gravy	Ψ0.00	BBQ Pork Ribs	\$26   \$38
Sweet Potato Fries w/ Aioli dip	\$11.00	<b>Honey Mustard Pork Cutlet</b>	\$26.00
		Roast of the Day	\$15.00
<b>Wedges</b> w/ Sweet chili & sour cream	\$9.50	Bangers & Mash w/ Peas & gravy	\$15.00
SEAFOOD		SCHNITZELS	
Salt & Pepper Calamari w/ Lemon & aioli	\$19.00	Chicken Schnitzel w/ Chips & salad or mash & veg	\$19.00
Creamy Garlic Prawns (6) w/ Rice	\$18.50	<b>Chicken Parmigiana</b> Shaved leg ham & mozzarella cheese	\$23.00
Oysters Natural (12) w/ Lemon	\$34.00	<b>Texan Schnitzel</b> Topped w/ bacon & BBQ sauce	\$23.00
Oysters Kilpatrick (12)	\$34.00	King Avo	\$25.00
Lemon Herb Barramundi	\$21.00	Bacon, sweet chili sauce, sour cream	& avocado
<b>Crispy Skin Salmon</b> w/ Hollandaise	\$23.00	<b>Boscaiola Schnitzel</b> Bacon, mushroom & cream	\$25.00
Beer Battered Flat Head	\$19.00		
Seafood Basket	\$26.00		
w/ Battered fish, prawns, calamari, o natural, chips, lemon wedge & tartar	•		



SALADS		KIDS	
Caesar Chicken	\$19.00	Free middy of soft drink with each kids meal purchased	
Grilled chicken, crispy cos lettuce, k crotons, parmesan cheese, boiled e dressed	pacon,	<b>Cheeseburger</b> Beef patty, cheese & tomato sauce	\$11.90
<b>Greek Salad</b> Mixed lettuce, spanish onion, crum		Fish & Chips w/ Lemon wedge & tartare	\$11.90
tomato, cucumber & balsamic dres.	sing	Chicken Nuggets	\$11.90
<b>Thai Beef Salad</b> Marinated beef, mixed lettuce, cher		<b>Kids Steak</b> 120g Scotch Fillet w/ chips	\$11.90
spanish onion, cucumber, crispy no w/ sweet chili soy dressing	odles	<b>Spaghetti &amp; Meatballs</b> in Neapolitan sauce w/ parmesan chees	<b>\$11.90</b>
BURGERS		DESSERTS	
Southern Fried Chicken Lettuce, slaw, bacon, cheese, pickle sauce on a milk bun	<b>\$17.00</b> s & chipotle	<b>Double Choc Brownie</b> w. Chocolate ice cream, whipped cream chocolate ganache	<b>\$12.00</b>
<b>Beef Burger</b> \$17.00 Bacon, egg, cheese, salad, onion rings & BBQ sauce on a milk bun		Creme Brulée w/ Vanilla ice cream & tuille biscuit	\$12.00
Sauce on a mink buil		Waffles	\$12.00
Steak Sandwich	\$17.00	w/ Vanilla ice cream, oreos & chocolate	ganache
Scotch fillet, cheese, bacon, beetro caramelised onion w/ garlic aioli on		Apple Crumble w/ Vanilla ice cream, whipped cream & strawberries	\$12.00
Pulled Pork Burger Bacon, cheese & slaw on a milk bur	\$18.00	Strawberries	
Mushroom & Haloumi Lettuce, tomato & pesto on a milk bun		SAUCES	
		Mushroom	\$2.00
SIDES		Dianne	\$2.00
Garden Salad	\$4.00	Pepper	\$2.00
Steamed Seasonal Veg	\$4.00	Gravy	\$2.00
Jacket Potatoes	\$4.00	Hollandaise	\$2.00
Jucket Foldioes	Ψ <del>4</del> .00	Honey Mustard	\$2.00

**Honey Mustard** 

w/ Bacon & sour cream

\$2.00